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22-23 September 22-23 22-23

22-23

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$822,122.00 $511,978.30 $615,941.77 74.92%$206,180.23Revenue

$894,706.15 $43,618.06 $99,526.23 11.12%$795,179.92Expenditure

$468,360.24 $516,415.54

FUND 201 MAJOR STREET FUND

$144,500.00 $13,613.32 $13,722.49 9.50%$130,777.51Revenue

$106,500.00 $24,144.27 $88,506.69 83.10%$17,993.31Expenditure

-$10,530.95 -$74,784.20

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$129,951.00 $5,410.80 $5,453.14 4.20%$124,497.86Revenue

$129,951.00 $185.26 $3,144.05 2.42%$126,806.95Expenditure

$5,225.54 $2,309.09

Report Total $463,054.83 $443,940.43


